## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

**Delaware City Schools** 

1. Offer of Terms

									•		
Provider of	fers the	same priva	cy prote	ctions f	ound in this	DPA bet	ween it a	and [		]	
("Originatin	ng LEA")	which is da	ted [1/31	L/2023_	], to a	any oth	er LEA ('	'Subscribing	LEA") who	accepts this	
General Of	fer of Pri	ivacy Terms	("Genera	al Offer	") through its	signatu	ire below	. This Genera	l Offer shall	extend only	
to privacy p	orotectio	ons, and Pro	ovider's s	ignatur	e shall not ne	ecessaril	ly bind Pı	ovider to oth	ner terms, su	ıch as price,	
-		-	•	•				PA. The Prov		_	
-	_	_		-	-	_		Provider to s			
	_		-					vent of: (1) a		_	
					_		-	ucts listed in	_	_	
•	-			e date d		•		Form. Subsc	•		
the sig	ned	<u>Exhibit</u>	<u>"E"</u>	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address:	
	custo	omercontracts@	cainc.com		·						
[Curricul	lum As	sociates	, LLC <sub>1</sub>								
BY:		QA	42	2/1	26		Da	ite:	1/30/2023		
Printed Name: Robert Waldron					т	Title/Position: CEO					
2. Subscrib	ina I EA										
	U	hy cianina a	conarato	Convic	o Agroomont	with Dr	ovidor or	nd by its signs	stura halaw	acconts the	
								nd by its signa nerefore be b			
								] and th			
								ANCE TO PE			
ARTICLE VII			ING LLA	101031	DLLIVER INC	TICL OF	ACCEPT	ANCL TO PE	NOVIDEN PO	NSUAINI IU	
, VII	, 520110	, i v J.									

By: <u>*Travis Creek*</u> Date: <u>2024-11-25</u>

Printed Name: <u>Travis Creek</u> Title: <u>Technology Director</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: North Central Local School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Travis Creek</u>
Title: <u>Technology Director</u>
Address: <u>400 Baubice St</u>
Phone: <u>4197372392</u>

Email: tcreek@northcentralschool.org